
URBAN HUNTING PERMIT APPLICATION

Urban Archery Season 

First Saturday in September thru Last Sunday in March 

Note: Only the landowner may request a Bow Permit for his/her property 

All information on this application is required to issue the Bow Permit!

Application Date Choose Application 
Type:

New
Renewal (must have been permitted the previous year)

Landowner's Information:

List of approved hunters with written permission to hunt your land listed above. 

Last Name First Name MI

Mailing Address         Mailing Street Name City State Zip Code

Primary Contact Phone# Secondary Contact Phone# Email Address

Last Name First Name Contact Phone#
1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

Property Location for Permit Request:

Street No Street Name Additional location description; if needed

Land Parcel 25 acres or larger

Mailing Address if mailing: 
Lynchburg Police Department 
c/o Animal Control
905 Court St
Lynchburg, VA 24504
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